GIVILWAR HISTORY

CONTENTS FOR DECEMBER 2002
Volume Forty-eight - Number Four
Contesting Secession: Parson Brownlow and the Rhetoric of Proslavery
Unionism, 1860-1861

ROBERT TRACY MCKENZIE

Defending Emancipation: Abraham Lincoln and the Conkling Letter, 1863
ALLEN C. GUELZO

‘A Profound National Devotion™: The Civil War Union Leagues and the
Construction of a New National Patriotism
MELINDA LAWSON
Book Reviews
Endnotes

Index

Contents for Volume 48

The cover illustration is of William G. “Parson” Brownlow.

For a more complicated look at his unionism, see “Contesting Secession:

Parson Brownlow and the Rhetoric of Proslavery Unionism, 1860-1861,

by Robert Tracy McKenzie.

”

294

313

338

363

376

378

389



