## **CIVIL WAR HISTORY**

## CONTENTS FOR DECEMBER 2002

Volume Forty-eight · Number Four

Contesting Secession: Parson Brownlow and the Rhetoric of Proslavery Unionism, 1860–1861	
ROBERT TRACY MCKENZIE	294
Defending Emancipation: Abraham Lincoln and the Conkling Letter, 1863 ALLEN C. GUELZO	313
"A Profound National Devotion": The Civil War Union Leagues and the Construction of a New National Patriotism	
MELINDA LAWSON	338
Book Reviews	363
Endnotes	376
Index	378
Contents for Volume 48	389

The cover illustration is of William G. "Parson" Brownlow. For a more complicated look at his unionism, see "Contesting Secession: Parson Brownlow and the Rhetoric of Proslavery Unionism, 1860–1861," by Robert Tracy McKenzie.